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Cedar Vilchid
. SSUIHPO0H426

Datos del emisor

Cesar Vilchis Ramirez
Poniente 116 806, 07760, GAM
Cdmx

VIRC890515km1

5543490426
vilchischi@hotmail.com

Articulo

reparacion cabeza
rectificado cilindros
Pistones
Rectificado cigueial
kit juntas motor
anillos

metales bancada
metales biela
bomba aceite

BOMBA DE AGUA
vomba de agua con base

bujias

FILTRO ACEITE

aceite

anticongelante

Clutch

reparacion transmision
Aceite transmision

Mano de obra

Uds.

Precio
$3,500.00
$1,200.00
$3,600.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00

$900.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,100.00
$850.00

$60.00
$150.00
$800.00
$300.00
$3,200.00
$4,500.00
$200.00
$7,000.00

Impuestos
IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)

IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)

IVA (16%
IVA (16%
IVA (16%

(

(

(

IVA (16%

IVA (16%

IVA (16%
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
IVA (16%)
IVA (16%)
Base imponible

IVA (16%)

Total

Factura

F2025/12
No pagada

Datos del cliente
sistemas contino
beat jalisco

Fecha 06/13/2025

Total
$4,060.00
$1,392.00
$3,600.00
$1,624.00
$1,740.00
$1,044.00

$580.00
$580.00
$2,436.00
$986.00

$278.40
$174.00
$928.00
$348.00
$3,712.00
$5,220.00
$696.00
$8,120.00
$32,840.00
$4,678.40
$37,518.40



